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Invoice Date Quantity
Item

Unit 1 Amount Item Description Customer Name
Customer

City

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AF

29 Jun 2013 2.00 1,260,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINDOPURA JAYA ENTERPRISE, PT Sumatera Utara

11 Aug 2015 1.00 840,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFSUKSES TUNGGAL MANDIRI,PT

02 Sep 2015 1.00 1,053,696.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFTOKOKOSEN INDONESIA,PT

09 Sep 2015 1.00 763,636.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFSUKSES TUNGGAL MANDIRI,PT

30 Dec 2015 41.00 12,258,693.29 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFPRANATHA, CV CIREBON

14 Jan 2016 41.00 28,403,466.41 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFPRANATHA, CV CIREBON

21 Mar 2016 2.00 2,634,240.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

12 May 2016 1.00 1,317,120.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

08 Jun 2016 1.00 1,317,120.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

19 Oct 2016 1.00 1,317,120.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

28 Nov 2016 1.00 1,317,120.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

16 Apr 2018 1.00 1,448,832.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

23 Apr 2018 1.00 1,448,832.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

23 Apr 2018 1.00 1,448,832.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-1 KG--SV-10AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

96.00 56,828,707.70

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AF

10 Jul 2013 1.00 1,325,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFWALDEMAR WAHANA MAKMUR, PT Jakarta Barat

11 Mar 2016 1.00 2,005,080.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

19 Oct 2016 1.00 2,005,080.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFINTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

21 Dec 2016 19.00 28,572,390.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFCIPUTRA RESIDENCE,PT

03 Apr 2017 20.00 30,076,200.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFCIPUTRA RESIDENCE,PT

06 Aug 2018 30.00 46,320,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-2 KG--SV-20AFDARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

72.00 110,303,750.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AF

27 Aug 2013 2.00 2,940,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFINTERMULTI KREASI, PT

29 Aug 2013 2.00 2,940,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFINTERMULTI KREASI, PT

22 Nov 2013 6.00 8,268,750.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

02 Dec 2013 6.00 Tbg 8,268,750.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

22 May 2014 10.00 27,562,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

09 Sep 2016 2.00 6,899,200.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFPGN LNG INDONESIA,PT

28 Nov 2016 4.00 Tbg 14,994,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFKREATIF MEDIA KARYA,PT

13 Feb 2017 2.00 8,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFPROPAN RAYA ICC, PT Banten

22 Mar 2017 10.00 48,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

05 Apr 2017 13.00 36,400,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFALTEK TIRTA CEMERLANG,PT

30 Aug 2017 1.00 Tbg 4,398,420.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFKHARISMA DATA TECHNOLOGY, PT

08 Dec 2017 4.00 19,700,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

02 May 2018 1.00 4,500,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFNETCITI PERSADA, PT

07 May 2018 1.00 3,557,400.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFDIVATAMA INTIPERINTIS INDOPAPER, PT

23 Apr 2019 2.00 7,763,440.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFEASTERN PEARL FLOUR MILLS, PT

01 Nov 2019 30.00 9,249,240.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFKARANGANYAR INDO AUTO SYSTEM,PT

01 Nov 2019 30.00 83,243,160.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFKARANGANYAR INDO AUTO SYSTEM,PT

16 Dec 2019 3.00 14,159,880.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFBINTANG SUKSES KARYATEKNIK. PT

26 Dec 2019 1.00 Tbg 4,285,197.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFPUTRA GRAHA INDONESIA, PT

04 Feb 2020 30.00 29,250,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFMAKMUR JAYA SERASI, PT

10 Feb 2020 14.00 Tbg 43,163,120.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFKARANGANYAR INDO AUTO SYSTEM,PT

24 Feb 2020 30.00 68,250,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-5 KG--SV-50AFMAKMUR JAYA SERASI, PT

204.00 455,793,057.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AF

29 Oct 2013 2.00 5,485,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSERASI TRANSPORTASI NUSANTARA, PTJawa Timur

04 Jun 2014 1.00 UNT 1,053,790.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPROPAN RAYA. ICC, PT Banten

04 Jun 2014 1.00 UNT 2,458,835.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPROPAN RAYA. ICC, PT Banten

29 Jun 2015 1.00 1,921,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 1.00 1,921,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 4.00 7,686,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

03 Jul 2015 2.00 7,259,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFGAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

28 Aug 2015 4.00 7,899,217.88 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 1.00 1,974,804.47 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 1.00 1,921,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

07 Dec 2015 5.00 UNT 10,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDONGIN PRABHAWA, PT

30 Dec 2015 23.00 29,559,487.71 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPRANATHA, CV CIREBON

11 Jan 2016 5.00 UNT 10,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDONGIN PRABHAWA, PT

14 Jan 2016 23.00 UNT 68,489,511.59 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPRANATHA, CV CIREBON

23 Feb 2016 6.00 2,280,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPRATISTHA INDO SOLUTION, PT Bekasi Timur

08 Nov 2016 1.00 UNT 1,035,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFCITRA PANJI MANUNGGAL, PT

29 Dec 2016 1.00 UNT 2,402,595.88 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFCITRA PANJI MANUNGGAL, PT

26 Jan 2017 3.00 11,995,200.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSTATOMER MERAK, PT

16 Jan 2018 1.00 UNT 3,557,400.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFGUNA MULYA CAHAYA, PT Jakarta Selatan 12430

01 Feb 2018 3.00 13,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFPUTRA DUMAS LESTARI, PT

24 Apr 2018 10.00 31,818,181.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFKARYA INTER NUSA GEMILANG, PT Banten 42447

16 Jan 2019 4.00 UNT 9,357,040.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSATRIA DHARMA PUSAKA CRAWFORD, PT

12 Mar 2019 1.00 UNT 4,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

23 Sep 2019 5.00 UNT 20,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFTK INDUSTRIAL INDONESIA, PT Jawa barat

13 Dec 2019 2.00 7,996,800.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSINAR KAPUAS PRATAMA, PT

20 May 2020 13.00 12,507,495.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDWI SATRIA MEKASINDO, PT

20 May 2020 12.00 11,545,380.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDWI SATRIA MEKASINDO, PT

08 Jun 2020 13.00 UNT 37,522,485.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDWI SATRIA MEKASINDO, PT

08 Jun 2020 12.00 UNT 34,636,140.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFDWI SATRIA MEKASINDO, PT

10 Jun 2020 25.00 UNT 68,722,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSIGMA CIPTA UTAMA, PT

19 Jun 2020 25.00 UNT 68,722,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-6 KG--SV-60AFSIGMA CIPTA UTAMA, PT

211.00 499,128,863.53

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-9 KG--SV-90AF

27 Jul 2013 6.00 32,178,600.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-9 KG--SV-90AFBERKAH MIRZA INSANI, PT Jakarta Pusat

03 Sep 2013 1.00 9,573,600.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-9 KG--SV-90AFBHAKTI MANGISUTAMA, PT Jakarta Timur

17 Oct 2013 5.00 27,066,424.96 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-9 KG--SV-90AFBERKAH MIRZA INSANI, PT Jakarta Pusat

03 Dec 2013 5.00 26,815,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-9 KG--SV-90AFBERKAH MIRZA INSANI, PT Jakarta Pusat

17.00 95,634,124.96

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-20 KG--SV-200AF

10 Sep 2018 2.00 33,881,540.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-20 KG--SV-200AFDARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

2.00 33,881,540.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-25 KG--SV-250AF

22 May 2014 1.00 11,812,500.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-25 KG--SV-250AFMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

11 Jul 2017 1.00 12,480,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-25 KG--SV-250AFWAHANA CIPTASINATRIA, PT

2.00 24,292,500.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-50 KG--SV-500AF

21 Dec 2016 1.00 10,206,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-AF-11-STORED PRESSURE-TROLLEY-50 KG--SV-500AFWAHANA CIPTASINATRIA, PT

1.00 10,206,000.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFC

17 Jun 2013 320.00 248,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

19 Jun 2013 135.00 104,625,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

27 Jun 2013 88.00 68,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCPPPRS GANDARIA HEIGHTS Jakarta Selatan

12 Feb 2014 320.00 248,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

12 Feb 2014 135.00 104,625,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

12 Feb 2014 88.00 68,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCPPPRS GANDARIA HEIGHTS Jakarta Selatan

10 Dec 2015 12.00 25,519,200.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-LIQUID GAS-HFC 23DFA-STORED PRESSURE-PORTABLE-3 KG--SV-30HFCXIRKA DAMA PERSADA,PT

1,098.00 867,169,200.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MT

18 Oct 2016 1.00 25,634,033.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTHOTEL MERCURE JAKARTA CIKINI

20 Apr 2020 2.00 7,577,702.87 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

29 Jun 2020 2.00 16,418,356.21 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

5.00 49,630,092.08

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MT

20 Apr 2020 1.00 6,017,802.45 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

29 Jun 2020 1.00 13,038,571.96 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

2.00 19,056,374.41

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MT

12 Nov 2016 5.00 8,394,375.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTKRONES MACHINERY INDONESIA,PT

08 Feb 2017 1.00 4,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTRAPITAMA INTERTECH BUANA,PT

01 Nov 2017 3.00 5,193,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTJUAN TEKNIK,PT

23 Jan 2018 2.00 3,693,525.07 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTAVIP INTERIORS, PT

07 May 2018 3.00 9,600,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTZEESINDO INTERNASIONAL, PT

14.00 31,080,900.07

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MT

12 Nov 2013 1.00 2,228,906.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTKNAUF GYPSUM INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

18 Nov 2013 1.00 2,228,906.45 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTKNAUF GYPSUM INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

06 Jul 2017 12.00 32,175,000.34 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTDATALINK LINTAS NUSA,PT

22 Feb 2019 1.00 5,273,600.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTAVIP INTERIORS, PT

15.00 41,906,412.79

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MT

14 Feb 2014 12.00 63,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTINDOSAT. Tbk, PT Jakarta 

14 Feb 2014 8.00 42,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTINDOSAT. Tbk, PT Jakarta 

07 Dec 2018 11.00 27,500,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTKONTINDO PANCA MANUNGGAL, PT

31.00 132,500,000.00

LIQUID GAS HCFC-123

19 Jul 2018 9.00 KG 2,677,500.00 LIQUID GAS HCFC-123 RIZKY ANUGERAH ENGINEERING, PT

9.00 2,677,500.00

LIQUID GAS HFC 236Fa

16 Sep 2019 1.00 kg 27,217,960.00 LIQUID GAS HFC 236Fa LANGGENG MANDIRI, CV

1.00 27,217,960.00

REFILL---LIQUID--GAS---

25 Feb 2014 1.00 8,788,981.46 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LATIVI MEDIAKARYA, PT Jakarta Timur

27 Feb 2014 1.00 1,926,652.29 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETTOCYBER INDONESIA, PT Jakarta 

28 Feb 2014 1.00 1,926,652.29 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETTOCYBER INDONESIA, PT Jakarta 

28 Feb 2014 1.00 2,667,149.71 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETTOCYBER INDONESIA, PT Jakarta 

06 May 2014 1.00 3,375,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- TOTAL SINERGY INTERNATIONAL,PT

26 May 2014 1.00 7,875,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- TOTAL SINERGY INTERNATIONAL,PT

15 Jul 2014 1.00 2,025,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LOREAL INDONESIA, PT JAKARTA SELATAN

15 Jul 2014 6.00 6,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LOREAL INDONESIA, PT JAKARTA SELATAN

15 Jul 2014 2.00 1,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LOREAL INDONESIA, PT JAKARTA SELATAN

15 Jul 2014 1.00 675,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LOREAL INDONESIA, PT JAKARTA SELATAN

02 Sep 2014 6.00 1,890,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- DKSH INDONESIA, PT DKI JAKARTA

02 Sep 2014 1.00 1,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- DKSH INDONESIA, PT DKI JAKARTA

17 Nov 2014 2.00 4,281,450.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- Multi Adiprakarsa Manunggal (KARTUKU),PT

12 Feb 2015 3.00 1,740,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JOENOES IKAMULYA, PT Jakarta Timur

20 May 2015 2.00 1,400,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ERA VARIASI INTERTIKA,PT

27 May 2015 1.00 41,055,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- EPIROC SOUTHERN ASIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

28 May 2015 3.00 4,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- SELARAS CITRA NUSANTARA PERKASA, PTJAWA BARAT

08 Jun 2015 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GRAHA LAYAR PRIMA.Tbk,PT JAKARTA SELATAN

29 Jun 2015 3.00 3,975,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 1.00 530,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 8.00 7,420,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 4.00 6,360,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 5.00 6,625,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

29 Jun 2015 11.00 10,202,500.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

11 Aug 2015 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- FRASER HOSPITALITY INVESTMENT INDONESIA, PT

28 Aug 2015 1.00 1,361,756.92 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 21.00 20,017,826.74 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 3.00 3,975,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 1.00 530,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 8.00 7,420,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

28 Aug 2015 4.00 6,360,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRAUSAHA GENTANIAGA, PT

11 Dec 2015 1.00 1,650,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LAUTAN LUAS TBK, PT

11 Dec 2015 1.00 1,650,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LAUTAN LUAS TBK, PT

26 May 2016 12.00 33,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- PEJABAT PEMBUAT KOMITMEN PUSLITBANG BIOMEDIS DAN TEKNOLOGI DASAR KESEHATAN

26 May 2016 14.00 27,562,500.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- PEJABAT PEMBUAT KOMITMEN PUSLITBANG BIOMEDIS DAN TEKNOLOGI DASAR KESEHATAN

29 Jun 2016 1.00 2,275,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MCKINSEY INDONESIA, PT

09 Sep 2016 21.00 37,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

04 Oct 2016 1.00 16,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

30 Nov 2016 4.00 7,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KOHWA PRECISION INDONESIA, PT

02 Dec 2016 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- EXSAMAP ASIA, PT

02 Dec 2016 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- DWI TUNGGAL PUTRA, PT Jakarta Selatan

23 Jan 2017 12.00 17,280,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

01 Feb 2017 5.00 6,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- LAUTAN LUAS TBK, PT

08 Feb 2017 1.00 1,575,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

08 Feb 2017 1.00 1,575,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

14 Feb 2017 285.00 410,400,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

21 Feb 2017 131.00 188,640,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

24 Feb 2017 88.00 126,720,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- PPPRS GANDARIA HEIGHTS Jakarta Selatan

27 Feb 2017 5.00 16,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA BAHARI LOGISTINDO, PT

22 Mar 2017 5.00 9,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

22 Mar 2017 10.00 32,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

25 Jul 2017 4.00 24,000,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- TEKNOLOGI INDONESIA SUKSES, PT

04 Sep 2017 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Sep 2017 1.00 1,755,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JAYA KARYA SEJAHTERA,PT

20 Oct 2017 1.00 2,275,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETTOCYBER INDONESIA, PT

20 Oct 2017 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETTOCYBER INDONESIA, PT

12 Dec 2017 1.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MERATUS LINE, PT

12 Dec 2017 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MERATUS LINE, PT

15 Dec 2017 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Dec 2017 7.00 22,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

20 Dec 2017 2.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

20 Dec 2017 6.00 11,700,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Mar 2018 1.00 6,512,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Mar 2018 3.00 9,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Mar 2018 3.00 5,886,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Mar 2018 3.00 9,786,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Mar 2018 1.00 3,262,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

11 Apr 2018 2.00 5,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- HARUM RAHAYU CITRA, PT

02 May 2018 3.00 8,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETCITI PERSADA, PT

02 May 2018 3.00 8,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETCITI PERSADA, PT

02 May 2018 4.00 11,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NETCITI PERSADA, PT

30 May 2018 3.00 5,775,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JAS AERO ENGINEERING SERVICES, PT

30 May 2018 1.00 2,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JAS AERO ENGINEERING SERVICES, PT

30 May 2018 5.00 16,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JAS AERO ENGINEERING SERVICES, PT

06 Jul 2018 3.00 5,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ASTRA AVIVA LIFE,PT

23 Aug 2018 4.00 7,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA INTERTRANS FORWARDING, PT

18 Sep 2018 1.00 1,350,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- CHAROEN POKPHAND INDONESIA, PTJakarta Utara

18 Sep 2018 1.00 1,575,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- CHAROEN POKPHAND INDONESIA, PTJakarta Utara

02 Oct 2018 1.00 1,350,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- CHAROEN POKPHAND INDONESIA, PTJakarta Utara

02 Oct 2018 1.00 1,575,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- CHAROEN POKPHAND INDONESIA, PTJakarta Utara

08 Oct 2018 2.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

08 Oct 2018 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

05 Nov 2018 11.00 766,975.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KRAKATAU STEEL (PERSERO) TBK, PT

12 Nov 2018 2.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Feb 2019 1.00 1,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Feb 2019 1.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Feb 2019 3.00 5,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Feb 2019 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

13 Feb 2019 1.00 1,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

13 Feb 2019 1.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

13 Feb 2019 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

13 Feb 2019 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

18 Feb 2019 1.00 2,475,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

18 Feb 2019 1.00 2,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

21 Feb 2019 12.00 21,600,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

04 Mar 2019 1.00 1,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

04 Mar 2019 1.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

04 Mar 2019 2.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

04 Mar 2019 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

04 Mar 2019 1.00 1,375,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

04 Mar 2019 1.00 2,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

18 Mar 2019 2.00 1,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- INTAN ANGKASA AIRSERVICE,PT

22 Mar 2019 1.00 1,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

22 Mar 2019 1.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

22 Mar 2019 3.00 5,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

22 Mar 2019 1.00 3,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

10 Apr 2019 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- FUJIFILM INDONESIA, PT 12870

25 Apr 2019 10.00 18,000,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

02 May 2019 1.00 2,275,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

10 May 2019 2.00 6,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

10 May 2019 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

12 Jun 2019 4.00 13,000,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

12 Jun 2019 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

09 Jul 2019 1.00 1,375,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

09 Jul 2019 3.00 9,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

12 Jul 2019 1.00 875,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

12 Jul 2019 4.00 18,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

23 Jul 2019 1.00 200,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GRAHA PUTRA MANDIRI KHARISMA, PT

01 Aug 2019 3.00 9,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Aug 2019 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

02 Aug 2019 4.00 18,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

23 Aug 2019 2.00 5,604,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- FEPROTAMA PERTIWI, PT

30 Aug 2019 1.00 3,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

20 Sep 2019 2.00 1,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

20 Sep 2019 3.00 14,100,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

24 Sep 2019 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- JAS WORLDWIDE INDONESIA, PT

02 Oct 2019 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

18 Nov 2019 2.00 380,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- RODA PRIMA LANCAR , PT Tangerang

18 Nov 2019 1.00 133,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- RODA PRIMA LANCAR , PT Tangerang

02 Dec 2019 3.00 14,100,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

20 Dec 2019 5.00 16,250,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GRAMEDIA, PT - Percetakan Cikarang Lippo Cikarang - Bekasi 17550

20 Dec 2019 1.00 4,300,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- GRAMEDIA, PT - Percetakan Cikarang Lippo Cikarang - Bekasi 17550

13 Jan 2020 1.00 2,100,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NUGEN BIOSCIENCE INDONESIA, PT

13 Jan 2020 17.00 17,850,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NUGEN BIOSCIENCE INDONESIA, PT

14 Jan 2020 2.00 4,550,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

23 Jan 2020 1.00 2,475,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

23 Jan 2020 1.00 1,375,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

23 Jan 2020 2.00 6,600,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMASANINDO MOLEK, PT

04 Feb 2020 12.00 35,100,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMENTERIAN PERHUBUNGAN

04 Feb 2020 3.00 9,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- KEMENTERIAN PERHUBUNGAN

04 Mar 2020 56.00 100,800,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

10 Mar 2020 1.00 4,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT

11 Mar 2020 2.00 25,500,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- PROSKUNEO KADARUSMAN, PT

19 Mar 2020 88.00 158,400,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- PPPRS GANDARIA HEIGHTS Jakarta Selatan

02 Apr 2020 75.00 135,000,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

16 Jun 2020 324.00 583,200,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

25 Jun 2020 1.00 1,950,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- SAINT GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS INDONESIA, PT

11 Jul 2020 4.00 10,400,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- XL PLANET, PT

21 Jul 2020 1.00 1,750,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ASURANSI ASTRA BUANA, PT

21 Jul 2020 2.00 3,000,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- ASURANSI ASTRA BUANA, PT

23 Jul 2020 2.00 3,900,000.00 REFILL---LIQUID--GAS--- NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

1,490.00 2,722,190,444.41

STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)

02 Jul 2013 2.00 Tbg 3,640,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)KAKEN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

04 Sep 2013 4.00 Tbg 6,980,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)SERASI LOGISTICS INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara

28 Oct 2013 3.00 Tbg 5,850,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DWI TUNGGAL PUTRA, PT Jakarta Selatan

22 Nov 2013 2.00 Tbg 2,100,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)NOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

02 Dec 2013 2.00 Tbg 2,100,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)NOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

23 Dec 2013 1.00 Tbg 2,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DUTA LISTRIK GRAHA PRIMA, PT Jakarta Pusat

03 May 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

22 May 2014 8.00 Tbg 16,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

31 May 2014 2.00 Tbg 5,600,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)INDOTURBINE, PT Jakarta Selatan

04 Jun 2014 6.00 Tbg 4,287,825.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA. ICC, PT Banten

04 Jun 2014 6.00 Tbg 10,004,925.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA. ICC, PT Banten

12 Jun 2014 1.00 Tbg 1,950,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)WALK BRAINS INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Pusat

15 Aug 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

15 Aug 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

26 Aug 2014 9.00 Tbg 21,439,125.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA. ICC, PT Banten

29 Aug 2014 1.00 Tbg 1,950,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)WALK BRAINS INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Pusat

10 Sep 2014 3.00 Tbg 7,140,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)OBM DRILCHEM, PT JAKARTA BARAT

17 Sep 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

22 Sep 2014 2.00 Tbg 4,760,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)HAATO INDONESIA, PT JAKARTA UTARA

26 Sep 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

02 Oct 2014 10.00 Tbg 7,146,375.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA ICC, PT Banten

03 Nov 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,380,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)INSTITUT AKUNTAN PUBLIK INDONESIA,PT

12 Nov 2014 1.00 Tbg 1,950,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)WALK BRAINS INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Pusat

20 Nov 2014 15.00 Tbg 16,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)BRILIAN SUKSES MANDIRI, PT JAKARTA

20 Nov 2014 10.00 Tbg 16,674,875.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA ICC, PT Banten

27 Nov 2014 15.00 Tbg 16,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)BRILIAN SUKSES MANDIRI, PT JAKARTA

23 Dec 2014 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

03 Feb 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

09 Feb 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

11 Mar 2015 70.00 Tbg 70,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)BRILIAN SUKSES MANDIRI, PT JAKARTA

13 Mar 2015 70.00 Tbg 70,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)BRILIAN SUKSES MANDIRI, PT JAKARTA

25 Mar 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

26 Mar 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,380,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)TARAFIS ANUGERAH MEDIKA,PT

01 Jun 2015 3.00 Tbg 7,140,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)ASTRA AVIVA LIFE,PT

07 Jul 2015 4.00 Tbg 9,528,500.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA ICC, PT Banten

27 Aug 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,380,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

02 Nov 2015 1.00 Tbg 2,582,300.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT

11 Nov 2015 12.00 Tbg 10,936,800.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)XIRKA DAMA PERSADA,PT

07 Jan 2016 3.00 Tbg 6,835,500.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)ALPINDO MITRA BAJA,PT

08 Mar 2016 1.00 Tbg 2,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PGN LNG INDONESIA,PT

14 Mar 2016 1.00 Tbg 2,430,400.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)KOLEKSI JAYA, PT

06 Jun 2016 1.00 Tbg 2,750,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PGN LNG INDONESIA,PT

09 Jun 2016 1.00 Tbg 3,038,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)TITIAN CEMERLANG,PT

09 Sep 2016 1.00 Tbg 2,430,400.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PGN LNG INDONESIA,PT

13 Sep 2016 8.00 Tbg 24,304,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)XIRKA DAMA PERSADA,PT

06 Oct 2016 1.00 Tbg 4,248,300.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)MITRA LINTAS TECHNOLOGY,PT

14 Oct 2016 4.00 Tbg 9,528,500.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PROPAN RAYA ICC, PT Banten

02 Nov 2016 10.00 Tbg 30,380,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)XIRKA DAMA PERSADA,PT

12 Nov 2016 5.00 Tbg 5,696,250.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)KRONES MACHINERY INDONESIA,PT

11 Jan 2017 1.00 Tbg 3,650,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)SAINT GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS INDONESIA, PT

23 Jan 2017 10.00 Tbg 32,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)ARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

26 Jan 2017 1.00 Tbg 2,430,400.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)ASIAPLAY TAIWAN DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT, LTD

20 Apr 2017 4.00 Tbg 15,200,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)MITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

01 Nov 2017 1.00 Tbg 2,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)RICH PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING INDONESIA, PT

09 Feb 2018 2.00 Tbg 6,074,545.64 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)SATU CITA POTENZA,PT

07 May 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,506,350.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DIVATAMA INTIPERINTIS INDOPAPER, PT

06 Aug 2018 44.00 Tbg 102,916,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

13 Aug 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,300,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

04 Sep 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,300,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

04 Sep 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)CITY NEONINDO INDAH MURNI, PT JAKARTA BARAT

10 Sep 2018 5.00 Tbg 11,695,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

12 Sep 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,300,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)NAVYA RETAIL INDONESIA, PT

18 Sep 2018 23.00 Tbg 53,797,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

10 Dec 2018 4.00 Tbg 10,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PRM. LEMBAGA PENYELENGGARA PELAYANAN NAVIGASI PENERBANGAN INDONESIA

12 Dec 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,840,530.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)RUMAH SAKIT PELABUHAN, PT

18 Dec 2018 3.00 Tbg 8,020,320.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)SOLTIUS INDONESIA,PT

24 Dec 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,300,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DUTAGARUDA PIRANTI PRIMA, PT

16 Jan 2019 1.00 Tbg 800,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DUTAGARUDA PIRANTI PRIMA, PT

18 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,341,800.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)MAKARIM & TAIRA S Jakarta 12190

21 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 2,673,440.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PHOENIX CONTACT, PT

12 Mar 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)SINERGI KREATIF JAYA, PT Jakarta Utara

15 Apr 2019 3.00 Tbg 8,020,320.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)JAS WORLDWIDE INDONESIA, PT

02 May 2019 3.00 Tbg 6,516,510.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)CHAROEN POKPHAND INDONESIA, PTJakarta Utara

07 May 2019 1.00 Tbg 2,673,440.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)JAS WORLDWIDE INDONESIA, PT

17 Jul 2019 5.00 Tbg 20,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)TK INDUSTRIAL INDONESIA, PT Jawa barat

26 Jul 2019 25.00 Tbg 88,935,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GRAMEDIA, PT - Percetakan Cikarang Lippo Cikarang - Bekasi 17550

22 Aug 2019 2.00 Tbg 5,346,880.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)FAJARLESTARI SEJATI, PT

12 Sep 2019 5.00 Tbg 20,000,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)TK INDUSTRIAL INDONESIA, PT Jawa barat

25 Oct 2019 8.00 Tbg 30,356,480.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)FAJARLESTARI SEJATI, PT

04 Dec 2019 25.00 Tbg 42,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)KPA BALAI TEKNOLOGI BAHAN BAKAR DAN REKAYASA DISAIN

04 Dec 2019 1.00 Tbg 2,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PIEE INTERNASIONAL, PT 14350

12 Dec 2019 8.00 Tbg 7,200,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GRAN MELIA HOTEL JAKARTA

14 Jan 2020 5.00 Tbg 11,696,300.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)PAKUWON SENTOSA ABADI, PT

27 Jan 2020 3.00 Tbg 4,963,662.51 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)LINKSINDO MAKMUR, PT

31 Jan 2020 3.00 Tbg 4,963,662.51 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)LINKSINDO MAKMUR, PT

03 Feb 2020 2.00 Tbg 6,683,600.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)GRIYA PESONA MENTARI, PT

26 Feb 2020 1.00 Tbg 3,037,273.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)INTERIOR CONCEPT INDONESIA, PT

27 Feb 2020 1.00 Tbg 3,037,273.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)INTERIOR CONCEPT INDONESIA, PT

28 Apr 2020 4.00 Tbg 9,354,800.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)DARYA VARIA LABORATORIA. Tbk, PT

06 Aug 2020 11.00 Tbg 36,227,273.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF11 3 KG (TYPE SV-30AF)RSUP NASIONAL DR. CIPTO MANGUNKUSUMO

536.00 1,041,799,934.67

STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KG

03 Aug 2017 50.00 Tbg 122,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KGSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

18 Oct 2017 50.00 Tbg 122,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KGSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

03 Apr 2018 100.00 Tbg 487,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KGSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

15 Aug 2018 1.00 Tbg 2,273,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KGNUSA NETWORK PRAKARSA, PT Jakarta Barat

08 Oct 2018 100.00 Tbg 487,500,000.00 STARVVO LIQUID GAS AF36 5 KGSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

301.00 1,222,273,000.00

STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68C

22 Nov 2013 2.00 Tbg 3,714,844.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

02 Dec 2013 2.00 Tbg 3,714,844.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

07 May 2015 2.00 Tbg 5,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CMASS RAPID TRANSIT JAKARTA,PT

21 May 2015 2.00 Tbg 5,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CMASS RAPID TRANSIT JAKARTA,PT

15 Dec 2017 12.00 Tbg 32,175,000.34 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CDATALINK LINTAS NUSA,PT

03 Apr 2018 1.00 Tbg 4,614,827.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CJEKAEL HOTELINDO, PT Jakarta Pusat 10350

21 Dec 2018 3.00 Tbg 13,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CCITY NEONINDO INDAH MURNI, PT JAKARTA BARAT

19 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,296,305.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CEASTERN PEARL FLOUR MILLS, PT

22 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,296,305.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CEASTERN PEARL FLOUR MILLS, PT

13 Sep 2019 4.00 Tbg 13,185,220.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CRAS DIGITAL MEDIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

01 Feb 2020 14.00 Tbg 59,818,181.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CINTRA KARYA BUANA, PT

11 Feb 2020 5.00 Tbg 31,314,895.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CFINUSOLPRIMA FARMA INTERNASIONAL, PTBekasi - Jawa Barat

49.00 179,630,421.34

STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KG

27 Dec 2013 90.00 Unt 103,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGKORINDO MOTORS, PT Tangerang

01 Dec 2015 1.00 Unt 3,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGWISMA KARTIKA, PT Jakarta Pusat

24 Jan 2019 1.00 Unt 3,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGESTHA YUDHA EKATAMA, PT Jakarta Selatan

01 Aug 2019 1.00 Unt 3,139,496.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGTOWNLAND INTERNATIONAL, PT Jakarta Selatan 12950

10 Dec 2019 2.00 Unt 6,400,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGKREASI MEGAH CEMERLANG, PT

95.00 120,639,496.00

STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KG

20 Jul 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGAVIP INTERIORS, PT

27 Jul 2018 146.00 Tbg 545,165,013.01 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGINDOBARA BAHANA, PT

29 Aug 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGAVIP INTERIORS, PT

11 Oct 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,274,088.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGDECORINDO PRIMA GRAHA, PT

15 Nov 2018 11.00 Tbg 27,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGKONTINDO PANCA MANUNGGAL, PT

15 Oct 2019 1.00 Tbg 9,452,180.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGYAY. PENDIDIKAN SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN INTERNATIONAL JAKARTA

15 Oct 2019 1.00 Tbg 4,944,458.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGYAY. PENDIDIKAN SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN INTERNATIONAL JAKARTA

26 Feb 2020 1.00 Tbg 7,000,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGLYMAN INVESTINDO, PT

27 Mar 2020 4.00 Tbg 35,288,140.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGPILAR GARBA INTI, PT

167.00 645,171,079.01

STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 Kg

15 Sep 2015 3.00 10,702,830.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgKRONES MACHINERY INDONESIA,PT

28 Oct 2015 3.00 9,658,593.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgKARUTAMA SELARAS, PT

07 Jan 2016 10.00 22,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

28 Mar 2016 1.00 3,357,750.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

14 Apr 2016 2.00 8,394,376.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgFUJIFILM INDONESIA, PT 12870

02 Aug 2016 1.00 3,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRAEESA GUNA MANDIRI, PT Bekasi

09 Aug 2016 1.00 3,147,891.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgHAMATEK INDO, PT

06 Oct 2016 1.00 3,567,610.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMITRA LINTAS TECHNOLOGY,PT

11 Oct 2016 1.00 3,147,891.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgHAMATEK INDO, PT

08 Nov 2016 2.00 6,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRAEESA GUNA MANDIRI, PT Bekasi

24 Feb 2017 2.00 4,900,317.33 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMAGNUS CIPTA ESTETIKA, PT Kebon Jeruk - Jakarta Barat

01 Mar 2017 1.00 3,570,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgBLUD PUSKESMAS KECAMATAN MENTENG

04 Sep 2017 2.00 6,925,360.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSOLTIUS INDONESIA,PT

04 Oct 2017 5.00 19,772,800.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRADIKA KARYA UTAMA, PT

17 Nov 2017 3.00 6,300,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgPIEE INTERNASIONAL, PT 14350

15 Dec 2017 1.00 4,200,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

23 Jan 2018 5.00 23,084,535.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUNGWON INDOJAYA, PT 41271

08 Mar 2018 2.00 4,678,520.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMAHARUPA GATRA, PT

13 Mar 2018 15.00 69,253,605.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUNGWON INDOJAYA, PT 41271

03 Sep 2018 1.00 3,693,526.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMETRICO PRIMAKARSA, PT

25 Oct 2018 2.00 6,000,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMULYA ADHI PARAMITA, PT

06 Nov 2018 174.00 626,400,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

18 Dec 2018 1.00 3,693,526.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSOLTIUS INDONESIA,PT

17 Jan 2019 1.00 5,274,088.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

12 Mar 2019 1.00 4,100,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSINERGI KREATIF JAYA, PT Jakarta Utara

12 Jul 2019 1.00 3,462,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgREDECO PETROLIN UTAMA, PT

28 Aug 2019 1.00 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

28 Aug 2019 2.00 13,654,400.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

19 Sep 2019 1.00 3,462,680.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGEMA NUSA PERTIWI, PT

23 Sep 2019 4.00 13,850,720.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGEMA NUSA PERTIWI, PT

18 Feb 2020 2.00 6,463,668.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGLOBAL MANDIRI SEKURINDO, PT

27 Feb 2020 1.00 3,231,834.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGLOBAL MANDIRI SEKURINDO, PT

08 Jun 2020 2.00 6,925,360.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAGIVA INDONESIA, PT

255.00 922,947,480.33

4,673.00 9,311,958,838.30
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